Campagne
Pomme
3
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Leg

NNNNMNNDNNDNDNDNDDN

Année
campagne
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Dates

19 SEPTEMBRE
21 SEPTEMBRE
22 SEPTEMBRE
25 SEPTEMBRE
26 SEPTEMBRE
29 SEPTEMBRE
1 OCTOBRE
4 OCTOBRE
8 OCTOBRE
8 OCTOBRE

Heures TU

NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN

OPERATIONS A LA MER
(Heures TU )
DEBUT SITE No 1
FIN SITE No 1
DEBUT SITE No 2
FIN SITE No 2
DEBUT SITE No 3
FIN SITE No 3
DEBUT SITE No 4
FIN SITE No 4
DEBUT SITE No 5
FIN SITE No 5

Stations

NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN

Sites

NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN
NaN



